


































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年4月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 47591316 47614401 23085 

2日 0:00 47614401 47637133 22732 

3日 0:00 47637133 47659324 22191 

4日 0:00 47659324 47677797 18473 

5日 0:00 47677797 47701598 23801 

6日 0:00 47701598 47724053 22455 

7日 0:00 47724053 47746430 22377 

8日 0:00 47746430 47769185 22755 

9日 0:00 47769185 47791278 22093 

10日 0:00 47791278 47814296 23018 

11日 0:00 47814296 47837063 22767 

12日 0:00 47837063 47860695 23632 

13日 0:00 47860695 47885283 24588 

14日 0:00 47885283 47909374 24091 

15日 0:00 47909374 47931441 22067 

16日 0:00 47931441 47955598 24157 

17日 0:00 47955598 47976755 21157 

18日 0:00 47976755 47998064 21309 

19日 0:00 47998064 48017073 19009 

20日 0:00 48017073 48035397 18324 

21日 0:00 48035397 48057017 21620 

22日 0:00 48057017 48068980 11963 

23日 0:00 48068980 48087818 18838 

24日 0:00 48087818 48110011 22193 

25日 0:00 48110011 48129094 19083 

26日 0:00 48129094 48152193 23099 

27日 0:00 48152193 48171592 19399 

28日 0:00 48171592 48194610 23018 

29日 0:00 48194610 48210158 15548 

30日 0:00 48210158 48229139 18981 

合计 637823 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


